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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 01/22/2010 5:00 pm Chili Supper Blackcat Cafe
Sat 02/06/2010 6:00 pm Little CAT Club Trivia Night Blackcat Cafe
Sun 02/07/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Blackcat Cafe
Tue 02/09/2010 6:30 pm BlackCat P.R.I.D.E Blackcat Cafe
Fri 02/12/2010 5:00 pm Chili Supper Blackcat Cafe
Sun 02/14/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Blackcat Cafe
Fri 02/19/2010 5:00 pm Color Guard Scrapbooking Night Herculaneum High

Blackcat Cafe
Sun 02/21/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Blackcat Cafe
Sun 02/28/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Blackcat Cafe
Fri 03/05/2010 7:00 pm Band Trivia Night Herculaneum High

Blackcat Cafe
Tue 03/09/2010 6:30 pm BlackCat P.R.I.D.E Blackcat Cafe
Sun 03/14/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Tue 03/16/2010 6:45 pm CAG Blackcat Cafe
Thu 03/18/2010 6:00 pm High School Baseball/Matt Bunch Blackcat Cafe
Sun 03/21/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Sun 03/28/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Sun 04/04/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Thu 04/08/2010 6:00 pm Girls Basketball Blackcat Cafe
Sun 04/11/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Tue 04/13/2010 6:30 pm BlackCat P.R.I.D.E Blackcat Cafe
Sun 04/18/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Tue 04/20/2010 6:30 pm Boy's Basketball Banquet Herculaneum High

Blackcat Cafe
Fri 04/23/2010 5:00 pm Color Guard Scarpbooking Night Herculaneum High

Blackcat Cafe
Sun 04/25/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Sun 05/02/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Sun 05/09/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Tue 05/11/2010 6:30 pm BlackCat P.R.I.D.E Blackcat Cafe
Thu 05/13/2010 3:00 pm High School Band Banquet Blackcat Cafe
Sun 05/16/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Mon 05/17/2010 7:00 pm Dance Team Parent Meeting Blackcat Cafe
Tue 05/18/2010 6:45 pm CAG Blackcat Cafe
Sun 05/23/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe
Sun 05/30/2010 8:30 am Living Springs Community Church Blackcat Cafe


